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Pre-Submittal Meeting Sign-In Sheet 
Title: Economic Development Strategic Plan   
RFQ #2019023 
 

City of Buckeye – Buckeye Room, 2nd Floor 
530 E. Monroe Ave 
Buckeye, AZ 85326 
September 26, 2019 10:00 a.m. 

Name Company Telephone Number Email Address 
Tammy Vogel City of Buckeye 623-349-6175 Tvogel@buckeyeaz.gov 

Dave Roderique City of Buckeye 623 349 6971 DRoderique@buckeyeaz.gov 
 

Suzie Boyles City of Buckeye 623 349 6970 Sboyles@buckeyeaz.gov 
 

Tennille Hiller City of Buckeye 623 349 6973 Thiller@buckeyeaz.gov 
 

Will Gleason D/P/S 602 842 5600 Willg@dpsdesign.org 
 

Gregg Way D/P/S 602 842 5600 GreggW@dpsdesign.org 
 

Joe McClure McClure Consulting LLC 602 840 3699 JMCClure@jemcclure.com 
 

Roger Dale Natelson Dale Group, Inc. 714 692 9596 dale@natelsondale.com 
 

Brandtly Thornton Rounds Consulting Group, Inc. 509 724 8118 Thorton@roundsconsulting.com 
 

Judie Scalise ESI Corporation 602 265 6120 ext. 160 Jascalise@esicorp.net 
 

Amanda Straight Thomas P. Miller & Associates 812 454 7606 Astraight@tpma-inc.com 
 

Trina Rivera Economic Development Associate 385 260 1789 Trina@bettercity.us 
 

Andrew Ratchford Gruen Gruen & Associates 720 583 2056 aratchford@ggassoc.com 
 

Sarah Murley Applied Economics LLC 602 765 2400 Smurley@aeconomics.com 
 

Daniel R. Guimond 
 

Economic & Planning Systems 303 623 3557 Dguimond@epsdenver.com 
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Ioanna Morfessis IO-Inc 602 626 8560 Ioanna@ioworldwide.com 
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